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EPIC SWIM

LAKE TAUPO

‘ NZ 5km Open Water Championships

Race No «

83

95

127

146

100

110

107

Name

Clara Mcphillips
Isabella Evans
Nevaeh Reddy
Enoch Wu

Ayla Davie

Isobella Oxton-Doubleday

Emma Winn

Amogh Tyagi

[ Category Results ]

Gender Results

‘ All Results H Advanced

Time »

01:23:39

01:24:25

01:24:30

01:27:20

01:27:31

01:27:41

01:28:39

01:28:59
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Category v Cat Pos Gender v Gen Pos Finish «

15-17 14 Female 25 01:23:39
13-14 9 Female 26 01:24:25
15-17 15  Female 27 01:24:30
13-14 10  Male 27 01:27:20
15-17 16 Female 28 01:27:31
13-14 10 Female 29 01:27:41
13-14 11 Female 30 01:28:39
13-14 12 Female 31 01:28:59
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